Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : F - 01329 844600 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com
Product Data Sheet
Astro Duct Wrap
Revision 4 - 17th January 2020

Height
B
Width
C
Length
110 x 54mm 70 124 141
234 x 29mm 44 250 141
308 x 29mm 44 324 141
150 x 70mm 92 172 141
180 x 95mm 114 202 141
204 x 60mm 82 232 141
Ø 100 Ø 128 - 141
Dimensions for spot welded construction sleeves- minimum steel thickness 0.8mm
Product Code Product Description Size Wrap
Thickness
AFIDW110 Astro Duct Wrap 110 110 x 54mm 4mm
AFIDW150 Astro Duct Wrap 150 150 x 70mm 8mm
AFIDW180 Astro Duct Wrap 180 180 x 90mm 8mm
AFIDW204 Astro Duct Wrap 204 204 x 60mm 8mm
AFIDW234 Astro Duct Wrap 234 234 x 29mm 4mm
AFIDW308 Astro Duct Wrap 308 308 x 29mm 4mm
AFIDWC100X Astro Duct Wrap 100 Circular Ø 100 8mm
 Product Availability
Astroflame Duct Wraps are either 4mm or 8mm thick - check table below for available wrap sizes.
 To Order & Specify
 Product Availability